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SmartBright Suspension
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SmartBright Suspension

Versions

[

Ordercode 911401724662,
911401724722
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SmartBright Suspension
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Order Code

911401723632
911401723642
911401723652

-10to +35°C
Not applicable
No

IKO3
1P20

100-240 V

°
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Polystyrene bowl/
cover prismatic
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NO

650/30
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<5

>80

93 Im/W
2600 Im
+/-10%
28 W

Full Product Name

RCO95V LED26S/830 PSU WO7L120 Black TW
RCO95V LED26S/830 PSU WO7L120 Grey TW
RCO95V LED26S/840 PSU WO7L120 Black TW
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Order Code

911401723632
911401723642
911401723652
911401723662
911401723672
911401723682

a¥
black
GR
black

Full Product Name

RCO95V LED26S/830 PSU WO7L120 Black TW
RCO95V LED26S/830 PSU WO7L120 Grey TW
RCO95V LED26S/840 PSU WO7L120 Black TW
RCO95V LED26S/840 PSU WO7L120 Grey TW
RCO95V LED26S/865 PSU WO7L120 Black TW
RCO95V LED26S/865 PSU WO7L120 Grey TW

Order Code Full Product Name

911401723662 RCO95V LED265/840 PSU WO7L120 Grey TW
911401723672 RCO95V LED26S/865 PSU WO7L120 Black TW

911401723682 RCO95V LED265/865 PSU WO7L120 Grey TW
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SmartBright Suspension
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